Universidad Nacional de Moreno

Universidad Nacional

anexo 1

de Moreno

Presupuesto de Gastos Ejercicio 2010
Fuente de Financiamiento 11 - Tesoro Nacional

Inciso

Gastos en
Bienes de
Servicios
Bienes de

Concepto
personal
consumo
no personales
uso

Total
$ 258.090,00
$ 60.000,00
$ 269.000,00
$ 100.000,00
$ 687.090,00



